
John A. Hannah & Associates
Independent Insurance Broker for 30 Years

Dedicated to Service

A Life Insurance Program 

with some of the Lowest 

Rates we've ever offered. 

Do you need life insurance 

for your family, to fund 

your buy-sell agreement, 

or for estate liquidity?

Above are sample annual Male, Preferred-Plus nonsmoker rates that 
remain level for 10 years. We can provide quotes from many life insurance 

companies and for 15, 20, and 30 years, or for life if age qualifies. 
 Female rates are available at even greater savings.

*Various Life Insurance Companies. Policies are term 
life insurance policies with a level death benefit 
payable to age 95 issued by various life insurance 
companies. Policy forms may differ and may not be 

available in some jurisdictions. 

In order to receive a quote 
please call John Hannah at

678-694-8707
or 

404-354-6215
or send an email to

john@johnahannah.com 

or visit our website
www.johnhannahlifeinsurance.com

678-694-8707 (Business) 404-354-6215 (Mobile)

FAX: 678-694-8707

john@johnahannah.com

www.johnhannahlifeinsurance.com

A+
Rates Are Guaranteed 

for 10 Years
Backed by an A+ Rated 

Company 

$555
$1,529
$4,418

$1,112
$2,968
$8,746

$2,645
$7,285
$21,730

45
55
65

AGE $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $5,000,000
AFFORDABLE LIFE INSURANCE


